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SELCUK FOOD; is operated by ALHARAL and FRANCO families who are the 3rd generation 
in dried fruit business. Today, the company whose major product is dried fruits and is 
traded in Istanbul Stock Exchange as a public company since 1988.

In its facility of 5000 tonnes capacity, located in the motherland of the figs, Aydin, Ortaklar, 
SELCUK FOOD has been offering the best quality dried fruits produced according to customer’s 
specifications and national and international legistations.

Every stage from the field, plant, process, storage to shipment is strictly kept under control 
of its trained and qualified personnel. Therefore SELCUK FOOD has been accredited by 
HACCP (Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points) and acquired IFS (International Food 
Consortium), BRC, Kosher Certificates due to its succesfully working system of traceability from 
the customer to the farmer.

Providing the best price/quality balance with product reliability, SELCUK FOOD has been 
exporting its products in bulk, foodservice and in retail packages under its own brand 
EAGLE BRAND and private labels to more than 30 countries.

Its sensitivity for quality enabled SELCUK FOOD to achieve its good reputation worldwide 
and to work both under EAGLE BRAND and private labels with biggest hyper-supermarket 
and discount chains such as ASDA, CARREFOUR, COOP SUISSE, LIDL having the most strict 
quality criteria.

SELCUK FOOD’s goal is to keep the sustainable growth of the company with its delicious 
natural sundried fruits and snacks to reach the furthest corners of the world with its 77 years 
of experience in exporting.

ABOUT US



Dried Fruit

DRIED FIGS 06961

06962

200 18 MONTHS

200 18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

8690542069614

DRIED RAISINS 06960

06959

100

100

06963 18 MONTHS100

8690542069607

DRIED WHOLE APRICOTS 8690542069591

DRIED MULBERRIES 8690542069621

DRIED CHERRIES 8690542069638

ITEM NUMBER WEIGHT/g EXPIRY DATE BARCODEPRODUCT NAME

DRIED FRUITS

 12 Pack        220 Boxes       21 Standard Pallets 
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FREE
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 12 Pack        220 Boxes       21 Standard Pallets 
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FREE

Energy Balls

07065

07063

144 18 MONTHS

144 18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

8690542300021

07064

07061

144

144

07062 18 MONTHS144

8690542300014

8690542300045

8690542300052

8690542300038

ITEM NUMBER WEIGHT/g EXPIRY DATE BARCODEPRODUCT NAME

ENERGY BALLS
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COCONUT and HAZELNUT
ENERGY BALLS

PISTACHIO ENERGY BALLS

ORANGE  ENERGY BALLS

CHERRY ENERGY BALLS

STRAWBERRY ENERGY BALLS
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FREE

Energy Discs

07161

07163

25 18 MONTHS

25 18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

8690542300069

07162

07165

25

25

07164 18 MONTHS25

8690542300076

8690542300106

8690542300083

8690542300090

ITEM NUMBER WEIGHT/g EXPIRY DATE BARCODEPRODUCT NAME

ENERGY DISCS

www.selcukfood.com

 12 Pack         60 Boxes       21 Standard Pallets 

FIG & WALNUT ENERGY DISC

APRICOT & WALNUT &
FLAXSEEDS ENERGY DISC
SULTANAS & HAZELNUT &

DRIED APPLE ENERGY DISC
DATE & APRICOT & 

COCONUT ENERGY DISC
DATE & CACAO & WALNUT

ENERGY DISC
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8690542909248CARTOON BOX 3 Kg. BARCODE

8690542880004WOODEN BOX 13 Kg. BARCODE
8690542880042CARTOON BOX 800 g. BARCODE

8690542160496CARTOON BOX 5 Kg. BARCODE

8690542880035CARTOON BOX 400 g. BARCODE

PROTOBENBAGLAMA & NATURAL
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8690542880059PVC BOX 250 g. BARCODE

8690542880073CARTOON BOX 400 g. BARCODE

8690542880066CARTOON BOX 250 g. BARCODE

8690542000204WOODEN BOX 500 g. BARCODE

8690542117094CARTOON BOX 500 g. BARCODE

PULLED
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8690542880127CARTOON BOX 250 g. BARCODE

8690542880011CARTOON BOX 250 g. BARCODE

8690542246831CARTOON BOX 3 Kg. BARCODE

8690542124160CARTOON BOX 500 g. BARCODE

LERIDA
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8690542880127CARTOON BOX 250 g. BARCODE

8690542880080WOODEN BOX 500 g. BARCODE

8690542162025CARTOON BOX 5 Kg. BARCODE

8690542300120CARTOON BOX 400 g. BARCODE

APRICOTS & COCKTAILS



5 x 5 mm

8 x 8 mm

10 x 10 mm
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8690542178767DICED FIGS BARCODE

8690542178750DICED FIGS BARCODE

8690542178774DICED FIGS BARCODE

5 x 5 mm

8 x 8 mm

10 x 10 mm

8690542880097DICED APRICOTS BARCODE

8690542880103DICED APRICOTS BARCODE

8690542880110DICED APRICOTS BARCODE

DICED APRICOTSDICED FIGS
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Contact Details

 Selcuk Food Industry Import Export Inc.
Akdeniz Mah. Atatürk Caddesi No:92 Kat:4 Daire :41 Konak 35210 İZMİR
Tel: +90 (232) 445 44 00   •   Fax: +90(232) 446 71 61

info@selcukfood.com


