

PRODUCTS CATALOGUE





ABOUT US



www.selcukfood.com

SELCUK FOOD; is operated by ALHARAL and FRANCO families who are the 3rd generation in dried fruit business. Today, the company whose major product is dried fruits and is traded in Istanbul Stock Exchange as a public company since 1988.

In its facility of 5000 tonnes capacity, located in the motherland of the figs, Aydin, Ortaklar, **SELCUK FOOD** has been offering the best quality dried fruits produced according to customer's specifications and national and international legistations.

Every stage from the field, plant, process, storage to shipment is strictly kept under control of its trained and qualified personnel. Therefore **SELCUK FOOD** has been accredited by HACCP (Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points) and acquired IFS (International Food Consortium), BRC, Kosher Certificates due to its successfully working system of traceability from the customer to the farmer.

Providing the best price/quality balance with product reliability, **SELCUK FOOD** has been exporting its products in bulk, foodservice and in retail packages under its own brand EAGLE BRAND and private labels to more than 30 countries.

Its sensitivity for quality enabled **SELCUK FOOD** to achieve its good reputation worldwide and to work both under EAGLE BRAND and private labels with biggest hyper-supermarket and discount chains such as ASDA, CARREFOUR, COOP SUISSE, LIDL having the most strict quality criteria.

SELCUK FOOD's goal is to keep the sustainable growth of the company with its delicious natural sundried fruits and snacks to reach the furthest corners of the world with its 77 years of experience in exporting.



DRIED FRUITS

























PRODUCT NAME	ITEM NUMBER	WEIGHT/g	EXPIRY DATE	BARCODE
DRIED FIGS	06961	200	18 MONTHS	8690542069614
DRIED RAISINS	06960	100	18 MONTHS	8690542069607
DRIED WHOLE APRICOTS	06959	200	18 MONTHS	8690542069591
DRIED MULBERRIES	06962	100	18 MONTHS	8690542069621
DRIED CHERRIES	06963	100	18 MONTHS	8690542069638









Energy Balls W @ WE

ENERGY BALLS





















PRODUCT NAME	ITEM NUMBER	WEIGHT/g	EXPIRY DATE	BARCODE
COCONUT and HAZELNUT ENERGY BALLS	07065	144	18 MONTHS	8690542300021
PISTACHIO ENERGY BALLS	07064	144	18 MONTHS	8690542300014
ORANGE ENERGY BALLS	07061	144	18 MONTHS	8690542300045
CHERRY ENERGY BALLS	07063	144	18 MONTHS	8690542300052
STRAWBERRY ENERGY BALLS	07062	144	18 MONTHS	8690542300038











Energy Discs FIG & WALNUT

ENERGY DISCS





















PRODUCT NAME	ITEM NUMBER	WEIGHT/g	EXPIRY DATE	BARCODE
FIG & WALNUT ENERGY DISC	07161	25	18 MONTHS	8690542300069
APRICOT & WALNUT & Flaxseeds energy disc	07162	25	18 MONTHS	8690542300076
SULTANAS & HAZELNUT & DRIED APPLE ENERGY DISC	07165	25	18 MONTHS	8690542300106
DATE & APRICOT & COCONUT ENERGY DISC	07163	25	18 MONTHS	8690542300083
DATE & CACAO & WALNUT ENERGY DISC	07164	25	18 MONTHS	8690542300090









12 Pack	60 Boxes	21 Standard Pallets















BAGLAMA & NATURAL



CARTOON BOX

3 Kg.

BARCODE 8690542909248



WOODEN BOX

13 Kg.

BARCODE 8690542880004

PROTOBEN



CARTOON BOX

400 g.

BARCODE 8690542880035



CARTOON BOX

800 g.

BARCODE 8690542880042



CARTOON BOX

5 Kg.

BARCODE 8690542160496















PULLED



PVC BOX

250 g.

BARCODE 8690542880059



CARTOON BOX

250 g.

BARCODE 8690542880066



CARTOON BOX

400 g.

BARCODE 8690542880073



CARTOON BOX

500 g.

BARCODE 8690542117094



WOODEN BOX

500 g.

BARCODE 8690542000204















LERIDA



Dried Figs **BARCODE** 8690542880011 **CARTOON BOX** 250 g.



CARTOON BOX

500 g.

3 Kg.

BARCODE 8690542124160

CARTOON BOX

BARCODE 8690542246831

BARCODE 8690542880127















APRICOTS & COCKTAILS



CARTOON BOX

250 g.

BARCODE 8690542880127



WOODEN BOX

500 g.

BARCODE 8690542880080



CARTOON BOX

400 g.

BARCODE 8690542300120

CARTOON BOX

BARCODE 8690542162025

5 Kg.















DICED FIGS



DICED FIGS

5 x 5 mm

BARCODE 8690542178767



DICED FIGS

8 x 8 mm

BARCODE 8690542178750

DICED APRICOTS







BARCODE 8690542880110



DICED APRICOTS 8x8mm

BARCODE 8690542178774

DICED FIGS 10 x 10 mm



SELCUK \$\$















Selcuk Food Industry Import Export Inc.

Akdeniz Mah. Atatürk Caddesi No:92 Kat:4 Daire :41 Konak 35210 İZMİR Tel: +90 (232) 445 44 00 · Fax: +90(232) 446 71 61

info@selcukfood.com